
SERAH TERIMA E-POD EPOD-1314
Tanggal 2024-10-14
Penerima NURHAYATI - HAIER CIREBON
Alamat Cirebon

Pengirim Harlina Sihotang , 081327356573 ,sihotangharlina15@gmail.com
Melalui JNE , 

No D.Date ID SPM DN DBC No SO No City Customer QTY Driver Vehicle No Sign DN

1 08/10/24 SPM-19575 83272786 10440156 TEGAL CV SINAR 10 IYLZAS HUMAS HAQ B 9242 JYT 09/10/24

2 08/10/24 SPM-19575 83272785 10440153 TEGAL CV SINAR 2 IYLZAS HUMAS HAQ B 9242 JYT 09/10/24

3 08/10/24 SPM-19575 83272648 10440137 TEGAL CV SINAR 25 IYLZAS HUMAS HAQ B 9242 JYT 09/10/24

4 08/10/24 SPM-19575 83271442 10439840 TEGAL CV SINAR 1 IYLZAS HUMAS HAQ B 9242 JYT 09/10/24

5 08/10/24 SPM-19576 83272647 10440054 TEGAL CV. GEMILANG TSAKTI 30 IYLZAS HUMAS HAQ B 9242 JYT 09/10/24

6 10/10/24 SPM-19638 83274481 10440753 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 DODI PRABOWO SAPUTRA B 9800 JYU 11/10/24

7 10/10/24 SPM-19638 83274243 10440435 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 DODI PRABOWO SAPUTRA B 9800 JYU 11/10/24

8 10/10/24 SPM-19638 83274242 10440436 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 DODI PRABOWO SAPUTRA B 9800 JYU 11/10/24

9 10/10/24 SPM-19638 83274241 10440666 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 DODI PRABOWO SAPUTRA B 9800 JYU 11/10/24

10 10/10/24 SPM-19638 83273284 10440234 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 DODI PRABOWO SAPUTRA B 9800 JYU 11/10/24

11 10/10/24 SPM-19638 83272977 10440216 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 DODI PRABOWO SAPUTRA B 9800 JYU 11/10/24

12 10/10/24 SPM-19638 83272975 10440217 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 3 DODI PRABOWO SAPUTRA B 9800 JYU 11/10/24

13 10/10/24 SPM-19638 83272545 10439897 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 4 DODI PRABOWO SAPUTRA B 9800 JYU 11/10/24

14 10/10/24 SPM-19638 83272544 10439895 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 DODI PRABOWO SAPUTRA B 9800 JYU 11/10/24

15 10/10/24 SPM-19638 83272543 10439894 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 DODI PRABOWO SAPUTRA B 9800 JYU 11/10/24

16 04/10/24 SPM-19480 83252900 10431326 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 11/10/24

17 04/10/24 SPM-19480 83256961 10432801 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 11/10/24

18 04/10/24 SPM-19480 83256956 10432835 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 11/10/24

19 04/10/24 SPM-19480 83252697 10431279 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 11/10/24

20 10/10/24 SPM-19637 83273000 10439901 TEGAL CV MERBABU 5 JULIANA B 9318 JYT 11/10/24

21 10/10/24 SPM-19637 83272999 10440011 TEGAL CV MERBABU 3 JULIANA B 9318 JYT 11/10/24

22 10/10/24 SPM-19637 83272998 10440012 TEGAL CV MERBABU 7 JULIANA B 9318 JYT 11/10/24
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23 10/10/24 SPM-19637 83272997 10440015 TEGAL CV MERBABU 3 JULIANA B 9318 JYT 11/10/24

24 10/10/24 SPM-19637 83214910 10413505 TEGAL CV MERBABU 6 JULIANA B 9318 JYT 11/10/24

25 11/10/24 SPM-19645 83275213 10441081 TEGAL CV GANDRUNG 3 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 10/10/24

26 11/10/24 SPM-19645 83275212 10441082 TEGAL CV GANDRUNG 10 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 10/10/24

27 11/10/24 SPM-19645 83275211 10441095 TEGAL CV GANDRUNG 2 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 10/10/24

28 11/10/24 SPM-19645 83274750 10440859 TEGAL CV GANDRUNG 10 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 10/10/24

29 11/10/24 SPM-19645 83274115 10440522 TEGAL CV GANDRUNG 1 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 10/10/24

30 11/10/24 SPM-19645 83274114 10440524 TEGAL CV GANDRUNG 3 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 10/10/24

31 11/10/24 SPM-19645 83274113 10440526 TEGAL CV GANDRUNG 1 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 10/10/24

32 11/10/24 SPM-19645 83274112 10440530 TEGAL CV GANDRUNG 3 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 10/10/24

33 11/10/24 SPM-19644 83268080 10438158 INDRAMAYU SINAR AGUNG 50 RICKO AGITA NOVIANTO B 9531 JYT 12/10/24

34 11/10/24 SPM-19644 83268079 10438162 INDRAMAYU SINAR AGUNG 50 RICKO AGITA NOVIANTO B 9531 JYT 12/10/24

35 11/10/24 SPM-19644 83259766 10434244 INDRAMAYU SINAR AGUNG 1 RICKO AGITA NOVIANTO B 9531 JYT 12/10/24

36 11/10/24 SPM-19644 83258085 10433439 INDRAMAYU SINAR AGUNG 9 RICKO AGITA NOVIANTO B 9531 JYT 12/10/24

37 11/10/24 SPM-19644 83249432 10429524 INDRAMAYU SINAR AGUNG 10 RICKO AGITA NOVIANTO B 9531 JYT 12/10/24

38 11/10/24 SPM-19644 83249424 10429541 INDRAMAYU SINAR AGUNG 3 RICKO AGITA NOVIANTO B 9531 JYT 12/10/24

39 11/10/24 SPM-19644 83248638 10429262 INDRAMAYU SINAR AGUNG 10 RICKO AGITA NOVIANTO B 9531 JYT 12/10/24

Dirubah | Harlina Sihotang | Phone/WA : 081327356573 | 2024-10-14 12:22:22 Total 327
Note : Mohon ditanda-tangani dan distempel.

Warehouse/Gudang, Transporter/Pengirim, Receiver/Penerima,
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